2-channel speed sensor
Sensor with current output or voltage
output (standstill voltage)
GEL 2475
Technical information Version 06-29-2021
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.lenord.com
E-Mail: info@lenord.de

3.25
3.50 0.2 to 3.0 mm
Type code GEL 2475
D-51T-2475 / (06-29-2021) 13
Type code GEL 2475
  Signal pattern
E 1-channel square-wave signals
S 1-channel square-wave signals with directional signal
V 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset
X 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset and their inverse signals
D 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset, electrically isolated
H 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset and their inverse signals, electrically isolated
  Signal output
- Voltage
I Current 6 to 14 mA (only with signal pattern D, E and V)
M Voltage, with standstill voltage 7 V (only with signal pattern D and E)
  Module m
M100 m= 1.00
M125 m= 1.25
M150 m= 1.50
M175 m= 1.75
M200 m= 2.00
M225 m= 2.25
M250 m= 2.50
M300 m= 3.00
M325 m= 3.25
M350 m= 3.50
  Cable screen
L Cable screen is connected to the sensor housing
P Cable screen is connected capacitively to the sensor housing
  Cable outlet
K Cable gland
W Flexible conduit connection DN 12
G Rubber sleeve connection piece DN 12
  Cable length L
xxxx cm Cable length
  Tailoring
N Standard design
S Special design
2475 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Note: A Y-number is assigned for a customer-specific special version. A special design GEL 2475Yxxx is manufactured
according to drawing or application description.
We can manufacture according to your specifications:
14 D-51T-2475 / (06-29-2021)
Examples for the sensor side, preferred types
Standard, cable outlet straight
Cable outlet with 90° angle and flexible conduit
ABB flexible conduit, cable outlet straight
Type XPCST –12BG
Cable outlet with 90° angle
Anaconda Sealtite, cable outlet straight
Type HFX-V0 348.010.1 5/16”
EATON hose, cable outlet straight
Type EC 045-8
Examples for the flying lead, preferred types
Flexible conduit and flying lead Rubber sleeve and flying lead
Flexible conduit with Harting connector HAN HPR
Examples
D-51T-2475 / (06-29-2021) 15
Pin assignment Harting connector HAN HPR, preferred type
7
6
5
4
1
3
2
8
Pin E- V- X- D- S- EI DI VI EM DM VM
1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1 +UB1
2 GND1 GND1 GND1 GND1 GND1
Channel
1